MX2000 UNIVERSAL ROUTING
PLATFORMS
Product Description
Increasingly sophisticated technology users are seeking highly responsive and customizable
cloud-like online experiences and services that align with their unique needs and interests.
At the same time, these users are creating more traffic that consume ever-increasing
amounts of network bandwidth. For example, global e-commerce sales are growing at 20
percent annually; enterprises are increasingly moving infrastructure to the cloud1; every

For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/products-
services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Premium and Base Units, Spares
MX2020-BASE-AC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine,
SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2020-BASE-DC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine,
SFBs, fan trays, DC power
MX2010-BASE-AC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine,
SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2010-BASE-DC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine,
SFBs, fan trays, DC power
MX2008-BASE 10 slot MX2008 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine,
SFBs, fan trays
MX2020-PREMIUM-AC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, premium bundle with redundant
Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2020-PREMIUM-DC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, premium bundle with redundant
Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
MX2010-PREMIUM-AC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, premium bundle with redundant
Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2010-PREMIUM-DC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, premium bundle with redundant
Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
MX2008-PREMIUM 10 slot MX2008 chassis, premium bundle with redundant
Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays
MX2020-PREMIUM2-AC 20 slot MX2020 premium 2 chassis with optimized AC power
MX2020-PREMIUM2-DC 20 slot MX2020 premium 2 chassis with optimized DC power
MX2010-PREMIUM2-AC 10 slot MX2010 premium 2 chassis with optimized AC power
MX2010-PREMIUM2-DC 10 slot MX2010 premium 2 chassis with optimized DC power
CHAS-BP-MX2020-S 20 slot MX2020 chassis with backplane installed, spare
CHAS-BP-MX2010-S 10 slot MX2010 chassis with backplane installed, spare
CHAS-MX2008-BB 10 slot MX2008 chassis with backplane installed, base
CHAS-MX2008-S 10 slot MX2008 chassis with backplane installed, spare